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Prov or Terr

Yukon

Yukon
Yukon
Yukon
Yukon
Yukon
Yukon
Yukon
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Litres Fuel
60.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

60.00

KB Faro Distance Information

Campground Name

Travel for Day 4 of Trip
John Connolly Municipal Campground & RV Park in Faro

Travel for Day 3 of Trip
Hi Country RV Park — Whitehorse — Summit to Hi Country
Pioneer RV Park - Whitehorse
Wolf Creek RV Park Government Campground
The Caribou RV Park
Teslin Lake Government Campground
Big Creek Government Campground
Downtown RV Park Watson Lake 105B ST N
Coal River Lodge and RV Park
Mould Creek Campground
Laird River Hot Springs Prov Park
Muncho Lake RV Park
Mac Donald Campground and RV Park Prov Park
Northern Rockies Lodge Muncho Lake RV Park Mile 462
Strawberry Flats Campground Prov Park
Toad River Lodge

Travel for Day 2 of Trip
Summit Lake — Stone Mountain Prov Park
Tetsa River Lodge
Tetsa River Regional Campground
Blue Bell RV Park- 4203 50 Ave Fort Nelson
Bucking Horse River Wayside Prov Park
Sikanni River Campgrounds

Travel for Day 1 of Trip
Tudyah Lake Campground Prov Park
Whiskers Point Campground Prov Park
Crooked River Campground Prov Park
NorthLand RV Park

Phone #1

867-994-2288

867-667-7445
867-668-5947

867-668-2961

867-536-2646
250-776-7306
250-321-1235
250-776-7000
250-776-3005
250-776-7000
250-776-3481

250-232-5401
Mile 373
250-774-1005
250-774-2541
250-774-6961

250-772-5400

250-962-5010

Phone #2

867-994-2728

Summit to H/Country

866-626-7383

800-663-5269

Muncho Lake

2 hrs fm Nel
Whiskers to

ext1

To

16.5 Past PG

Distance
Travelled
2131

1763
1753
1747
1742
1599
1386
1325
1175
1118
1117
1064
1062
1061
1054
1001
Summit
951
925
906
808
633
611
Whiskers
156
135.5
74.5
16.5

Start Trip From Prince George — Enter Km “0” or enter the distance from your house to Prince George.
Thinking the Planned Places to stay are in Blue. 2 Longer days from Prince George and 1 short day to Faro.
Fuel Station #'s

Litres Fuel Added

Distance Travelled
Km's per Ltr Actual
Litres per 100 Km's
US Miles per Tank

Only this colour yellow will accept any information input.
Your Litres per 100 Km's as per vehicle computer
Your size of fuel tank in Ltrs.
Computer Calculated Total Km's Per Tank
Actual Distance Per Tank
US Conversions to Miles Per Gallon Math Based on Actual.
Some Helpful Information.
3.8Lirs=1US Gal-946.36 ml =1 Qt-236.6 ml =1 Cup
1 Kilometre = .622 Miles or 1 Mile = 1.61 Kilometre

Distance Travelled - Some Actual Records For Calculations.
310.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

310.00

Please enter some of your fill-ups and distances travelled for ACTUAL info.
The “To Next” in blue is to show you how far the next stop is. The “Distance Travelled” is from PG or your house if entered.
Yes it is a crazy spreadsheet... starting with Faro up top. Also starting at line 32 and working up for info. Just how it goes... LOL
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To Faro & Back

1.40

To Next
Faro

368

812

10

6

5

143

213

61

150

57

1

53

2

1

7

53

50

815.5

26

19

98

175

22

455

135.5

20.5

61

58

16.5

0

Fuel
Cost P/L

824.90 Fuel Ltrs
1,154.86 Dollars

Computer Actual
17 60
110 310
647.06 5.17
568.33 19.35
12.21 353.50
Subtract Addition
0 0
0 0
0.00 0.00
Division Multiply
0 0
1 0
0.00 0.00
Estimated Fuel Usage For Total Trip
4262.0 824.9
Km's Total Litres Fuel
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