## 2021-10-01

## KB Faro Distance Information

Prov or Terr	Campground Name	Phone #1	Phone #2		To Next
	Travel for Day 4 of Trip			Travelled	Faro
Yukon	John Connolly Municipal Campground & RV Park in Faro	867-994-2288	867-994-2728	2131	368
	Travel for Day 3 of Trip		Summit to		<mark>812</mark>
Yukon	Hi Country RV Park – Whitehorse – Summit to Hi Country	867-667-7445		1763	10
Yukon	Pioneer RV Park - Whitehorse	867-668-5947	866-626-7383	1753	6
Yukon	Wolf Creek RV Park Government Campground			1747	5
Yukon	The Caribou RV Park	867-668-2961		1742	143
Yukon	Teslin Lake Government Campground			1599	213
Yukon	Big Creek Government Campground			1386	61
Yukon	Downtown RV Park Watson Lake 105B ST N	867-536-2646		1325	150
BC	Coal River Lodge and RV Park	250-776-7306		1175	57
BC	Mould Creek Campground	250-321-1235		1118	1
BC	Laird River Hot Springs Prov Park	250-776-7000		1117	53
BC	Muncho Lake RV Park	250-776-3005		1064	2
BC	Mac Donald Campground and RV Park Prov Park	250-776-7000		1062	1
BC	Northern Rockies Lodge Muncho Lake RV Park Mile 462	250-776-3481	800-663-5269	1061	7
BC	Strawberry Flats Campground Prov Park		Muncho Lake	1054	53
BC	Toad River Lodge	250-232-5401	2 hrs fm Nel	1001	50
	Travel for Day 2 of Trip		Whiskers to	Summit	815.5
BC	Summit Lake – Stone Mountain Prov Park	Mile 373		951	26
BC	Tetsa River Lodge	250-774-1005		925	19
BC	Tetsa River Regional Campground	250-774-2541	ext1	906	98
BC	Blue Bell RV Park- 4203 50 Ave Fort Nelson	250-774-6961		808	175
BC	Bucking Horse River Wayside Prov Park			633	22
BC	Sikanni River Campgrounds	250-772-5400		611	455
	Travel for Day 1 of Trip		То	Whiskers	135.5
BC	Tudyah Lake Campground Prov Park			156	20.5
BC	Whiskers Point Campground Prov Park			135.5	61
BC	Crooked River Campground Prov Park			74.5	58
BC	NorthLand RV Park	250-962-5010	16.5 Past PG	16.5	16.5
BC	Start Trip From Prince George – Enter Km "0" or enter the distan	ce from your ho	use to Prince Ge	eorge.	0
	Thinking the Planned Places to stay are in Blue. 2 Longer da			-	aro.
	Only this colour yellow will accept any information input.	Computer	Actual	Fuel Sta	
	Your Litres per 100 Km's as per vehicle computer			Litres Fuel	
	Your size of fuel tank in Ltrs.	110		Distance T	
	Computer Calculated Total Km's Per Tank	647.06	5.17	Km's per L	
	Actual Distance Per Tank		19.35	Litres per 1	
	US Conversions to Miles Per Gallon Math Based on Actual.	12.21	353.50	US Miles	
	Some Helpful Information.	Subtract	Addition		Fuel
	3.8 Ltrs = 1 US Gal - 946.36 ml = 1 Qt - 236.6 ml = 1 Cup	0		1.40	Cost P/L
	1 Kilometre = .622 Miles or 1 Mile = 1.61 Kilometre	0	0		Fuel Ltrs
		0.00	0.00		
Litres Fuel	Distance Travelled - Some Actual Records For Calculations.	Division	Multiply	.,	
60.0	310.0	0	0		
0.0	0.0	1	0		
0.0	0.0	0.00	-		
0.0			Usage For Total		
0.0	0.0	4262.0	824.9	γuγ	
60.00	310.00	4202.0 Km's Total	Litres Fuel		
Please enter some of your fill-ups and distances travelled for ACTUAL info. To Faro & Back					
The "To Next" in blue is to show you how far the next stop is. The "Distance Travelled" is from PG or your house if entered.					

Yes it is a crazy spreadsheet... starting with Faro up top. Also starting at line 32 and working up for info. Just how it goes... LOL